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City, State, Zip 
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Date 
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Method 
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1 
 

 
DC Tree and Landscape 

 
2086 SW Cordoba Court 

 
Chehalis, WA 98532 

 
Dustin Carlson 

 
360-870-1404 

 
dctreecare@gmail.com  

 
 

 
Email 

 
2 

 
Total Landscape Corp. 
 

 
6013 – 238th Street SE 

 
Woodinville, WA 98072 

 
Jey Manickam 

 
425-766-4760 

 
jey@totallandscape.net  

  
Email 

 
3 

 
Konnerup Const. 
 

 
P.O. Box 882 

 
Stanwood, WA 98292 

 
Travers 
Konnerup 

 
425-508-0447 

 
Tkonnerup@gmail.com  

  
Email 

 
4 

 
Accord Contractors 
 

 
15405 SE 37th Street, Suite 100 

 
Bellevue, WA 98006 

 
Keith Bjella 

 
425-754-6759 
 

 
keith@accordcontractors.com  

  
Email 

 
5 
 

 
Industrial Mowing & 
Spraying 

 
17389 Bennett Road 

 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 

 
Randy Skillman 
Lisa Skillman 

 
360-428-5910 

 
rskillsled@aol.com  

  
Email 

 
6 
 

 
5 Star Services, Inc. 

 
22208 Grip Road 

 
Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 

 
Anna Ostapchuk 

 
360-395-8508 

 
5starservicesinc2009@gmail.com  

  
Email 

 
7 
 

 
Windwood Enterprises 

 
P.O. Box 2722 

 
Ferndale, WA 98248 

 
Curt Palmblad 

 
360-380-4000, 

Ext.102 

 
curt@windwoodent.com  

  
Email 

 
8 
 

 
Next-Gen 

 
20714 Lake Riley Road 

 
Arlington, WA 98223 

 
Jerry Brisbin 

 
425-345-0326 

 
jerry@nextgenlandcare.net  

  
Email 

 
9 
 

 
JTI Commercial Services 

 
1006 Central Road 

 
Everson , WA 98247 

 
Nate Mark 

 
360-927-8535 

 
nate@jticommercialservices.com  

  
Email 

 
10 

 

 
Del Sol, Inc. 

 
P.O. Box 3028 

 
Pasco, WA 99302 

 
Priscilla 
Martinez 

 
509-607-5051 

 
priscilla.delsol@gmail.com  

  
Email 

 
11 

 

 
SMS – Superior 
Maintenance Solutions 

 
19410 Highway 99, A #136 

 
Lynnwood, WA 98036 

 
Nathaniel Pettit 

 
425-615-2156 

 
nate.pettit@s-m-s-services.com 

  
Email 

 
12 

 

 
Proscapes, Inc. 

 
P.O. Box 1061 

 
Anacortes, WA 98221 

 
Jerod Barth  
Heidi Ross 

 
360-293-3221 

 
heidi@usproscapes.com  

  
Email 
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13 
 

 
Flotsam & Jetsam 
Demolition & Salvage 

 
P.O. Box 29797 

 
Bellingham, WA 98228 

 
Jason Snow 

 
360-393-0999 

 
flotsamjetsamdemolition@hotmail.com  

  
Email 

 
14 

 

 
atwork 

 
1935 – 152nd Place NE 

 
Bellevue, WA 98007 

 
John Song 

 
206-434-6623 

 
johns1@atworkwa.org  

  
Email 

 
15 

 

 
Earthworks Landscape 
Services 

 
12516 Evergreen Drive 

 
Mukilteo, WA 98290 

 
Danielle Walsh 

 
425-493-1100 

 
daniellew@earthworkslsi.com  

  
Email 

 
16 

 

 
Total Landscape 
Corporation 

 
6013 – 238th Street SE 

 
Woodinville, WA 98072 

 
Joe Haskett 

 
425-820-4358 

 
Joe@totallandscape.net 

  
Email 

 
17 

 

 
Allphase Brush and 
Clearing 

 
8831 Trapline Road 

 
Everson, WA 98247 

 
Rick Carlson 

 
360-220-1091 

 
rick.allphase@gmail.com  

  
Email 
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